
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

120816056-15-1/1

Podgorica

24/08/2012  13:45
UP  TO  MATCH  56

KIM Ji sun

EOM Ji hee

KIM Su jeong

KANG Eun hye

HAN Seung mi

KANG Da hye

SHIN Hyeon ji

KIM Jung eun

SEO Min ji

WOO Ha lim

KIM Sang mi

KIM Hye jin

JEON You yeong

HAN Da som

SHIN Min ji

CHOI Su ji

SHIN Hyeon ji

WOO Ha lim

Total

Total  
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0/1

0/3

3/6

1/6

7/20

7/15

18/51

13/32

8/25

21/57

0/1

4/7

2/3

1/5

6/15

2/4

0/1

8/11

3/6

3/8

29/61

6/33

5/33

11/66

1/1

18/34

1/5

11/23

3/10

1/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

37/77

4/11

4/19

8/30

2/2

5/7

8/9

1/1

2/2

6/6

4/4

0/1

3/3

0/1

31/36

1/11

2/18

3/29

1/2

1/5

8/13

2/2

6/9

1/2

0/1

0/1

1/1

2/4

10/12

32/52

5/20

4/24

9/44

1/2

1/2

1/1

26/30

1/1

3/4

1/2

0/1

4/5

2/6

38/50

3/8

2/9

5/17

1/2

8/13

52/82

21/38

4/4

18/36

20/35

7/16

1/4

13/16

0/3

17/36

23/42

185/327

33/117

25/128

58/245

 50.0%

 61.5%

 63.4%

0.0%

 55.3%

100%

0.0%

 50.0%

 57.1%

0.0%

 43.8%

 25.0%

 81.3%

  0.0%

 47.2%

 54.8%

 56.6%

 28.2%

 19.5%

 23.7%
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1
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1
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4
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2
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1

1
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1
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2

3

1

3

1

3

4

1

5

1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

KOREA

(COURT PLAYER)

18

29

37

31

32

38

21

19

28

4

14

4

4

3

6

1

2

4

2

5

6

4

4

6

5

51

61

77

36

52

50

 35.3%

 47.5%

 48.1%

 86.1%

 61.5%

0.0%

 76.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

96

6

6

12

TIME

00:18:57

02:59:43

05:29:03

00:19:42

04:16:22

00:08:36

03:00:57

04:37:54

04:30:16

02:59:03

01:21:52

00:54:45

02:59:29

00:25:10

02:51:11

04:31:57

03:00:57

02:59:03

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Placement

Placement

6

19

25

38

46

56

CZE

DEN

FRA

URU

BRA

NED

29:25 (16:13)

21:33 (8:16)

27:34 (16:17)

46:37 (21:19)

29:26 (14:15)

33:32 (20:19)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   56 120816056-42-1/1

                    

         1         

                    

4 KIM Ji sun 5 EOM Ji hee 7 KIM Su jeong 8 KANG Eun hye 9 HAN Seung mi 11 KANG Da hye 12 SHIN Hyeon ji 13 KIM Jung eun 

14 SEO Min ji 16 WOO Ha lim 17 KIM Sang mi 19 KIM Hye jin 20 JEON You yeong 22 HAN Da som 27 SHIN Min ji 29 CHOI Su ji 

OPPONENT

5 SCARRONE Alejand  18 AGATHE Melissa  21 BARREIRO Camila  5 MICHIELSEN Celin  14 DULFER Kelly  24 OLSEN Sofie  15 BERASAIN Ana  13 FRYCAKOVA 

 7 SANTOS Isabelle  11 DA SILVA Fabiane  10 TRUMPESOVA  55 JERABKOVA  6 KYNDBAL Freja co  11 HAUGSTED Line  2 KELLER M. Nadyne  14 PFIFFER Paloma

KOREA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

31/36 26/31

32/52 35/46

38/50 12/17

18/41

14/25

19/36

9/19

6/17

8/23

7/19

3/9

28/3413/33

6/13

16/23

13/26

11/22

16/25

11/27

 12 SHIN Hyeon ji

 16 WOO Ha lim

 

 16 GABRIEL Cath.

 16 SANTOS Paola

 17 MASSARO C. 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 4 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 7 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 4 
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   1/7     1/10    3/12  

  4/28    4/18    5/15  

 10/16    3/4      2/7   

  2/12     3/6     1/20  

  1/18    6/20    2/17  

  2/12     4/8     4/15  

   0/1      0/1               

   2/4      0/5      1/6   

   4/7      4/8      5/6   

   1/4      0/1      1/4   

   2/8     1/10     2/9   

   3/6      4/7      1/2   

   0/6      0/1      2/3   

   1/6      5/7      2/5   

   3/8      0/1      2/2   
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URU 

FRA 

URU FRA URU NED NED DEN URU CZE 

BRA BRA CZE CZE DEN  DEN BRA  BRA
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